Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

3° Troféu Karting Moldi

Euroindy 0,880 Km

-

Treinos 13-01-2018 17:18. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:22.930 +18.425 17:34:04.848 4 1:24.791 +12.361 17:31:09.105
(28) MP2140 7 1:14.985 +10.480 17:35:19.833 5 2:13.589 +1:01.159 17:33:22.694
1 2:08.196 +1:07.345 17:27:18.285 8 1:08.668 +4.163 17:36:28.501 6 1:17.688 +5.258 17:34:40.382
2 1:20.745 +19.894 17:28:39.030 9 1:12.026 +7.521 17:37:40.527 7 1:13.556 +1.126 17:35:53.938
3 1:15.523 +14.672 17:29:54.553 10 1:08.594 +4.089 17:38:49.121 8 1:18.399 +5.969 17:37:12.337
4 1:11.701 +10.850 17:31:06.254 1 1:08.468 +3.963 17:39:57.589 9 1:13.837 +1.407 17:38:26.174
5 1:12.306 +11.455 17:32:18.560 12 1:04.505 - 17:41:02.094 10 1:13.467 +1.037 17:39:39.641
6 1:46.835 +45.984 17:34:05.395 1 1:12.430 - 17:40:52.071
7 1:17.916 +17.065 17:35:23.311 (30) Karts com Ago Team
8 1:06.706 +5.855 17:36:30.017 1 1:19.771 +13.333 17:26:26.497 (5) Paul Walker & Vin Diesel
9 1:10.817 +9.966 17:37:40.834 2 1:12.563 +6.125 17:27:39.060 1 1:34.039 +21.107 17:26:47.975
10 1:04.110 +3.259 17:38:44.944 3 1:14.975 +8.537 17:28:54.035 2 1:29.719 +16.787 17:28:17.694
11 1:03.566 +2.715 17:39:48.510 4 1:09.241 +2.803 17:30:03.276 3 1:24.069 +11.137 17:29:41.763
12 1:00.851 - 17:40:49.361 5 1:22.719 +16.281 17:31:25.995 4 1:19.588 +6.656 17:31:01.351
6 1:13.968 +7.530 17:32:39.963 5 2:08.615 +55.683 17:33:09.966
(4) Cenfim Team 7 1:11.807 +5.369 17:33:51.770 6 1:21.657 +8.725 17:34:31.623
1 1:30.495 +29.383 17:26:49.723 8 1:10.649 +4.211 17:35:02.419 7 1:19.026 +6.094 17:35:50.649
2 1:17.315 +16.203 17:28:07.038 9 1:12.114 +5.676 17:36:14.533 8 1:13.430 +0.498 17:37:04.079
3 1:17.906 +16.794 17:29:24.944 10 1:12.897 +6.459 17:37:27.430 9 1:12.932 - 17:38:17.011
4 1:12.562 +11.450 17:30:37.506 11 1:08.754 +2.316 17:38:36.184 10 1:30.498 +17.566 17:39:47.509
5 1:10.366 1+9.254 17:31:47.872 12 1:09.653 +3.215 17:39:45.837 11 1:13.361 +0.429 17:41:00.870
6 1:13.046 +11.934 17:33:00.918 13 1:06.438 - 17:40:52.275
7 1:32.638 +31.526 17:34:33.556 (15) TTK
8 1:04.091 +2.979 17:35:37.647 (18) Primos Team 1 1:30.704 +16.259 17:26:47.469
9 1:01.112 - 17:36:38.759 1 1:27.139 +20.561 17:26:31.724 2 1:16.934 +2.489 17:28:04.403
10 1:02.253 +1.141 17:37:41.012 2 1:28.664 +22.086 17:28:00.388 3 1:20.962 +6.517 17:29:25.365
1 1:01.845 +0.733 17:38:42.857 3 1:48.348 +41.770 17:29:48.736 4 1:14.445 - 17:30:39.810
12 1:03.347 +2.235 17:39:46.204 4 1:20.015 +13.437 17:31:08.751 5 1:42.028 +27.583 17:32:21.838
13 1:01.327 +0.215 17:40:47.531 5 2:04.593 +58.015 17:33:13.344 6 1:31.896 +17.451 17:33:53.734
6 1:18.595 +12.017 17:34:31.939 7 1:21.572 +7.127 17:35:15.306
(24) Feras do Asfalto 7 1:12.846 +6.268 17:35:44.785 8 1:18.752 +4.307 17:36:34.058
1 1:23.368 +21.553 17:26:23.929 8 1:15.937 +9.359 17:37:00.722 9 1:19.930 +5.485 17:37:53.988
2 1:18.971 +17.156 17:27:42.900 9 1:06.578 - 17:38:07.300 10 1:22.650 +8.205 17:39:16.638
3 1:16.675 +14.860 17:28:59.575 10 1:09.641 +3.063 17:39:16.941 11 1:16.533 +2.088 17:40:33.171
4 1:15.109 +13.294 17:30:14.684 11 1:06.733 +0.155 17:40:23.674
5 1:15.108 +13.293 17:31:29.792 (11) Os Marios Kart's
6 1:15.712 +13.897 17:32:45.504 (27) Limalhas Team 1 1:42.839 +25.784 17:27:03.982
7 1:32.337 +30.522 17:34:17.841 1 1:27.570 +16.208 17:26:30.672 2 1:28.462 +11.407 17:28:32.444
8 1:07.334 +5.519 17:35:25.175 2 1:22.470 +11.108 17:27:53.142 3 1:26.274 +9.219 17:29:58.718
9 1:06.571 +4.756 17:36:31.746 3 1:22.033 +10.671 17:29:15.175 4 1:39.677 +22.622 17:31:38.395
10 1:05.472 +3.657 17:37:37.218 4 1:28.293 +16.931 17:30:43.468 5 1:41.644 +24.589 17:33:20.039
11 1:01.815 - 17:38:39.033 5 1:57.348 +45.986 17:32:40.816 6 1:25.518 +8.463 17:34:45.557
12 1:03.299 +1.484 17:39:42.332 6 1:22.805 +11.443 17:34:03.621 7 1:23.216 +6.161 17:36:08.773
13 1:02.037 +0.222 17:40:44.369 7 1:18.543 +7.181 17:35:22.164 8 1:21.543 +4.488 17:37:30.316
8 1:16.617 +5.255 17:36:38.781 9 1:17.055 - 17:38:47.371
(7) Kart Cam 9 1:12.952 +1.590 17:37:51.733 10 1:18.758 +1.703 17:40:06.129
1 1:25.202 +22.260 17:26:30.152 10 1:15.554 +4.192 17:39:07.287 11 1:19.382 +2.327 17:41:25.511
2 1:15.524 +12.582 17:27:45.676 1 1:11.362 - 17:40:18.649
3 1:11.600 +8.658 17:28:57.276 (14) Sempre Siga
4 1:07.481 +4.539 17:30:04.757 (6) Ja Fumega 1 1:28.382 +9.377 17:26:34.838
5 1:07.484 +4.542 17:31:12.241 1 1:26.516 +15.119 17:26:35.647 2 1:26.144 +7.139 17:28:00.982
6 1:44.569 +41.627 17:32:56.810 2 1:26.220 +14.823 17:28:01.867 3 1:23.419 +4.414 17:29:24.401
7 1:12.462 +9.520 17:34:09.272 3 1:16.733 +5.336 17:29:18.600 4 1:29.945 +10.940 17:30:54.346
8 1:11.043 +8.101 17:35:20.315 4 1:18.769 +7.372 17:30:37.369 5 2:07.353 +48.348 17:33:01.699
9 1:06.397 +3.455 17:36:26.712 5 2:01.328 +49.931 17:32:38.697 6 1:28.346 +9.341 17:34:30.045
10 1:10.964 +8.022 17:37:37.676 6 1:37.514 +26.117 17:34:16.211 7 1:23.089 +4.084 17:35:53.134
11 1:04.948 +2.006 17:38:42.624 7 1:13.784 +2.387 17:35:29.995 8 1:19.005 - 17:37:12.139
12 1:04.833 +1.891 17:39:47.457 8 1:13.405 +2.008 17:36:43.400 9 1:19.607 +0.602 17:38:31.746
13 1:02.942 - 17:40:50.399 9 1:16.951 +5.554 17:38:00.351 10 1:19.304 +0.299 17:39:51.050
10 1:15.849 +4.452 17:39:16.200 11 1:30.955 +11.950 17:41:22.005
(9) Os 2738HH 11 1:11.397 - 17:40:27.597
1 1:20.000 +15.495 17:26:29.744 (25) ISIS, Lda
2 1:31.984 +27.479 17:28:01.728 (10) Os primeiros 1 1:34.905 +15.600 17:26:39.021
3 1:24.793 +20.288 17:29:26.521 1 1:27.363 +14.933 17:26:29.395 2 1:21.080 +1.775 17:28:00.101
4 1:28.400 +23.895 17:30:54.921 2 1:48.576 +36.146 17:28:17.971 3 1:19.305 - 17:29:19.406
5 1:46.997 +42.492 17:32:41.918 3 1:26.343 +13.913 17:29:44.314 4 1:19.888 +0.583 17:30:39.294
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
5 1:25.406 +6.101 17:32:04.700
6 1:50.567 +31.262 17:33:55.267
7 1:45.611 +26.306 17:35:40.878
8 2:26.325 +1:07.020 17:38:07.203
9 1:45.913 +26.608 17:39:53.116
10 1:28.078 +8.773 17:41:21.194
(19) NP Kart Team
1 1:46.968 +15.243 17:27:03.142
2 1:38.886 +7.161 17:28:42.028
3 1:31.725 - 17:30:13.753
4 2:05.664 +33.939 17:32:19.417
5 1:45.138 +13.413 17:34:04.555
6 3:31.005 +1:59.280 17:37:35.560
7 2:13.855 +42.130 17:39:49.415

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 13-01-2018 19:20:58
Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



